
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 14-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : RAJAIAH

KASARAM(KALAVACHERLA)

KAMANPUR

KARIMNAGAR

Telangana

EGGAM SADAIAH(5410/A)

-505184

PH: 9989039881

PDL-JI-26 4988C.Code :

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

1-84/A, Opp:RTA Office, KNR Road , Rangampally, PEDDAPALLY, TS

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

10-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

PDLWSJCB26 1885JC NO :

Chassis No : PY5038X007828

Model No : 5038 D

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

9.02 WASHER. DIFFERENTIAL R262458 62.71 74.005.642.00 5.64 0.0073182200 9.0 0.037.00

9.03 WASHERR193828 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073182200 9.0 0.015.00

9.04 DISK SPRINGR193829 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073209090 9.0 0.030.00

9.05 NEEDLE BEARINGRE193827 185.59 219.0016.701.00 16.70 0.0084824000 9.0 0.0219.00

9.06 BEARINGRE73530 996.61 1,176.0089.692.00 89.69 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0588.00

9.07 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255440 816.95 964.0073.532.00 73.53 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0482.00

9.08 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255443 348.31 411.0031.351.00 31.35 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0411.00

9.09 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255438 618.64 730.0055.681.00 55.68 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0730.00

9.010 RINGR140032 67.80 80.006.104.00 6.10 0.0087089900 9.0 0.020.00

9.011 RING. SNAPR138343 23.73 28.002.142.00 2.14 0.0073182990 9.0 0.014.00

9.012 RING.SNAPM2353T 20.34 24.001.831.00 1.83 0.0073182910 9.0 0.024.00

9.013 NEEDLE BEARING. ASSYRE73015 248.31 293.0022.351.00 22.35 0.0084824000 9.0 0.0293.00

2.514 BRAKE DISKSJ18396 2,384.76 2,504.0059.622.00 59.62 0.0087083000 2.5 0.01,252.00

2.515 BRAKE ACTUATING DISKL116596 2,784.76 2,924.0069.624.00 69.62 0.0087083000 2.5 0.0731.00

9.016 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

2.517 PLATE. LOCKL156476 140.95 148.003.522.00 3.52 0.0087085000 2.5 0.074.00

9.018 SCREEN. SUCTIONR139814 266.95 315.0024.031.00 24.03 0.0039269099 9.0 0.0315.00

9.019 LUG. SEALING 30R140971 28.81 34.002.592.00 2.59 0.0087089900 9.0 0.017.00

9.020 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEAL117653 3,803.39 4,488.00342.316.00 342.31 0.0084822090 9.0 0.0748.00

9.021 Snap Ring, SNAP RINGR251405 290.68 343.0026.167.00 26.16 0.0073182910 9.0 0.049.00

9.022 NAP RINGL112530 95.76 113.008.621.00 8.62 0.0073182910 9.0 0.0113.00

9.023 40M7243AP 37X1.75 LAN940M7243 50.85 60.004.586.00 4.58 0.0073182910 9.0 0.010.00

9.024 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7862 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

9.025 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7296 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

2.526 PLATE. BRAKE ACTUATOL116549 1,931.43 2,028.0048.291.00 48.29 0.0087083000 2.5 0.02,028.00

9.027 CUP CONE REAR AXLE OPY0679 1,087.29 1,283.0097.861.00 97.86 0.0084828000 9.0 0.01,283.00

9.028 SCREW.SPECIAL W/FLANL77363 82.20 97.007.401.00 7.40 0.0073181500 9.0 0.097.00

9.029 O-RINGP51212 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.030 RING.RETAININGR32507 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0073182990 9.0 0.06.00

9.031 WASHERR105216 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073182200 9.0 0.07.00

9.032 RING-OH21957 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0040169330 9.0 0.021.00

9.033 WASHER. METALLIC. CON12M6601 53.39 63.004.813.00 4.81 0.0073182200 9.0 0.021.00

9.034 NUT. METRIC. THIN HEX S14M7331 71.19 84.006.412.00 6.41 0.0073181600 9.0 0.042.00

9.035 PACKING. O-RINGT36492 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.036 SEALING RING. O RINGR262593 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.037 SCREW. CR PAN HEAD. M21M7292 11.86 14.001.072.00 1.07 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

9.038 NUT. TIMMERMANR140917 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0073181600 9.0 0.018.00

9.039 TIE ROD ASSEMBLY. TIE R225906 613.56 724.0055.221.00 55.22 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0724.00
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9.040 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7299 93.22 110.008.395.00 8.39 0.0073181600 9.0 0.022.00

9.041 STUD. METRIC STRAIGHT42M7069 21.19 25.001.911.00 1.91 0.0073181500 9.0 0.025.00

9.042 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7789 81.36 96.007.324.00 7.32 0.0073181500 9.0 0.024.00

9.043 SPACER. SPACERR225911 56.78 67.005.111.00 5.11 0.0087089900 9.0 0.067.00

9.044 PIN. COTTER11M7017 6.78 8.000.614.00 0.61 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.045 SHIM. SHIM- THICKNESS R262264 12.20 14.401.104.00 1.10 0.0087089900 9.0 0.03.60

2.546 OIL LINE. OIL LINE. HYDRSU21491 880.00 924.0022.001.00 22.00 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0924.00

9.047 CLAMPR109303 66.10 78.005.952.00 5.95 0.0073269099 9.0 0.039.00

9.048 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8162 22.88 27.002.061.00 2.06 0.0073181500 9.0 0.027.00

9.049 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7296 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.050 BUSHING. LEVEL ADJUSTM137488 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0087089900 9.0 0.021.00

9.051 HOSER139009 89.83 106.008.081.00 8.08 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0106.00

9.052 PIN. SPRING34M7044 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0073209020 9.0 0.012.00

9.053 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 162.71 192.0014.642.00 14.64 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

2.554 PEDAL, BRAKE ASSEMBLSJ13189 856.19 899.0021.401.00 21.40 0.0087083000 2.5 0.0899.00

9.055 FLANGE NUT. M20X1.5R224924 89.83 106.008.082.00 8.08 0.0073181500 9.0 0.053.00

9.056 Wheel Bolt. WHEEL BOLT. R212823 247.46 292.0022.272.00 22.27 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0146.00

9.057 BOLT. L BOLTR140755 50.85 60.004.582.00 4.58 0.0073181500 9.0 0.030.00

9.058 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 13.56 16.001.224.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

2.559 SHAFT. BRAKE SHAFT ASRE248567 946.67 994.0023.671.00 23.67 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0994.00

2.560 PEDAL. CLUTCH WITH BUSJ12238 1,253.33 1,316.0031.331.00 31.33 0.0087089300 2.5 0.01,316.00

9.061 LUBRICATION FITTING. LRE178282 14.41 17.001.301.00 1.30 0.0087089900 9.0 0.017.00

9.062 EXTENSION SPRINGR182773 99.15 117.008.923.00 8.92 0.0073209090 9.0 0.039.00

9.063 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 196.61 232.0017.694.00 17.69 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.064 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7091 88.98 105.008.015.00 8.01 0.0073182200 9.0 0.021.00

9.065 RING.   E.   RETAININGP46402 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0073182910 9.0 0.020.00

9.066 PIN. SPRING34M7053 20.34 24.001.831.00 1.83 0.0073209090 9.0 0.024.00

9.067 BUSHING. BUSHINGR138285 132.20 156.0011.902.00 11.90 0.0087089900 9.0 0.078.00

9.068 EAL. BRAKE.CLUTCH SHARE239148 183.05 216.0016.474.00 16.47 0.0040169330 9.0 0.054.00

9.069 OIL LINE, OIL LINE, STEESJ43273 290.68 343.0026.161.00 26.16 0.0073079990 9.0 0.0343.00

9.070 BUSHING. BUSHINGR250489 89.83 106.008.082.00 8.08 0.0084833000 9.0 0.053.00

9.071 O-RINGT77857 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.072 CLAMPR228792 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0073269099 9.0 0.012.00

9.073 Bushing. BUSHINGR109305 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.09.00

9.074 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0023 14,106.78 16,646.001,269.612.00 1,269.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.08,323.00

9.075 O-RINGT77857 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.076 BREATHER, BREATHER, SJ43704 149.15 176.0013.421.00 13.42 0.0084213990 9.0 0.0176.00

Services

Spares  Total 151 38,553.84 2,743.28 2,743.28 0.00 44,040.40

HSN Code :998719
9.01 4,500.00343.223,813.56Differential overhauling-5D1 343.22 0.009.0 0.04,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98Clutch and Breake pedal bushes R&R - 5D2 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,000.0076.27847.46Transmission Oil Replacement Through PTO

Cover and Tr Oil Filter Replacement
3 76.27 0.009.0 0.01,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 500.0038.14423.73Control valve Cleaning4 38.14 0.009.0 0.0500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 100.007.6384.75Coolant Reservoir Tank-5D5 7.63 0.009.0 0.0100.00

HSN Code :998719
9.0 0.000.000.00Washing (Normal Tractor)-5D6 0.00 0.001 9.0 0.0250.00
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36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Fifty Thousand Five Hundred and Forty  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 50,540.00

-0.40Round Off :

6,500.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 44,040.40

5508.48 6,500.000.00495.771.000.005.00Service Total 495.77

Grand Total : 157 44,062.34 3,239.05 3,239.05 0.00 50,540.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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